2
nlu
T
C ()
> 2
= s
7)) o)
Z ™
> | 4
- 2
B —
— T
LL]
(/p]
(/p)
<




prd
O
-
O
-
14
-
72
=
>-
-
m
=
L
N
7))
<




Part List & Hardware List

@Xl

Leg

@Xl

—_—

Side rail

Side rail

@Xl @

Railing frame

Vertical support

Back Panel

Side Panel

Side Panel




Part List & Hardware List

Divider Panel

Xl
—

Bottom Panel

Front Panel

20)
1/

Crossbar

Support Leg

©

/




Hardware List

OUTLOOK DESC QTY
% Dowel @10*40mm 37
O Bolts 1/4"*15mm 04
Bolts 1/4"*25mm 02

Sl Bolts 1/4"*30mm 07
Bolts 1/4"*70mm 03

Bolts 1/4"*80mm 02

Bolts 1/4"*90mm 26

Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm 28

%
@ Hex bolts 1/4"*15mm 06

2|0 F =)o@ @) @@ )o@ >)E

Round Head Screw #8*25mm 09
Screws #8*30mm 31
Screws #8*35mm 10
Allen key 60*22*4mm 02

ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)

S —

Page - 05




Note: Do not overtighten the bolts to ensure easier assembly in the next step.




Note: Do not overtighten the bolts to ensure easier assembly in the next step.




STEP 3.2

STEP 3.1




STEP 3.2

Note: Do not overtighten the bolts to ensure easier assembly in the next step.
















STEP 10

COMPLETE

Rotate the assembly from Step 8 as described
and continue.




COMPLETE










	Sheets and Views
	Model


